VP Doorslammers

05/09/2021 16:18:55
Results CarNum Driver

Foul 324 JOHN TEBENHAM

Win 66 PETER LANE
648 JON TURNER

Win 78 JASON DODD
NONE

Win 221 TOM ATKINSON

8735 NIC WILLIAMS

Win 55 KATE BOOTH

660 HARRISON BROWN
Win 100 LEE HUXLEY
Win 90 BILLY GANE

61 SPENCER TRAMM
Foul 79 DAVE CHERRETT
Win 542 KEITH HERBERT
Win 8608 DAN WILLIAMS
Foul 67 PETE GRANGE

731 RICK DENNY
Win 680 BRIAN PATEMAN
Foul 358 SIMON INNES
Win 495 GEOFF COWLEY

Foul Win 85 MARC HUXLEY
33 ANDY PARK

* = Disqualified

TSI SYSTEM
ELIMINATION ROUND 2

+ 1
o O

+ +
o o

+ +
o o

+ +
o o

+ +
o o

+ 1
o o

1+
o o

.0965
.0717

.0731

.0856

.0280

.1657
.0535

.0455
.0660

.0395
.0768

.0433
.1346

.0967

.0079

.1733

.0400
.3104

10.
10.

.1623
. 8287

4380
6224

.9571

.6426
.4390

.7936
.5431

.5380
.2449

.71575
.5741

.1314
.1237
.8322

.7302
.4738

o o

o o

o O

o Rr

o o

o o

o o

o o

0.
0.

BIG BRACKET #1
INDEX MPH
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